Boston Degree Days 2024-2025

Date | DD 24-25|DD 23-24 | w/h 24-25 | w/h 23-24 | Month 24-25 | Month 23-24 | % diff | Season 24-25 | Season 23-24 | % diff
1-Sep 0 1 6 7 0 1 -100% 0 1 -100%
2-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 1 -100% 0 1 -100%
3-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 1 -100% 0 1 -100%
4-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 1 -100% 0 1 -100%
5-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 1 -100% 0 1 -100%
6-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 1 -100% 0 1 -100%
7-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 1 -100% 0 1 -100%
8-Sep 1 0 7 6 1 1 0% 1 1 0%
9-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 1 0% 1 1 0%
10-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 1 0% 1 1 0%
11-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 1 0% 1 1 0%
12-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 1 0% 1 1 0%
13-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 1 0% 1 1 0%
14-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 1 0% 1 1 0%
15-Sep 0 1 6 7 1 2 -50% 1 2 -50%
16-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 2 -50% 1 2 -50%
17-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 2 -50% 1 2 -50%
18-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 2 -50% 1 2 -50%
19-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 2 -50% 1 2 -50%
20-Sep 3 0 9 6 4 2 100% 4 2 100%
21-Sep 6 2 12 8 10 4 150% 10 4 150%
22-Sep 3 2 9 8 13 6 117% 13 6 117%
23-Sep 5 5 11 11 18 11 64% 18 11 64%
24-Sep 5 3 11 9 23 14 64% 23 14 64%
25-Sep 3 4 9 10 26 18 44% 26 18 44%
26-Sep 0 10 6 16 26 28 -7% 26 28 -7%
27-Sep 0 8 6 14 26 36 -28% 26 36 -28%
28-Sep 1 7 7 13 27 43 -37% 27 43 -37%
29-Sep 4 7 10 13 31 50 -38% 31 50 -38%




30-Sep 4 6 10 12 35 56 -38% 35 56 -38%
1-Oct 3 4 9 10 3 4 -25% 38 60 -37%
2-Oct 4 2 10 8 7 6 17% 42 62 -32%
3-Oct 4 0 10 6 11 6 83% 46 62 -26%
4-Oct 0 0 6 6 11 6 83% 46 62 -26%
5-Oct 1 0 7 6 12 6 100% a7 62 -24%
6-Oct 8 0 14 6 20 6 233% 55 62 -11%
7-Oct 8 3 14 9 28 9 211% 63 65 -3%
8-Oct 6 10 12 16 34 19 79% 69 75 -8%
9-Oct 7 6 13 12 41 25 64% 76 81 -6%
10-Oct 11 8 17 14 52 33 58% 87 89 -2%
11-Oct 6 5 12 11 58 38 53% 93 94 -1%
12-Oct 4 3 10 9 62 41 51% 97 97 0%
13-Oct 17 9 23 15 79 50 58% 114 106 8%
14-Oct 17 9 23 15 96 59 63% 131 115 14%
15-Oct 16 9 22 15 112 68 65% 147 124 19%
16-Oct 14 11 20 17 126 79 59% 161 135 19%
17-Oct 17 10 23 16 143 89 61% 178 145 23%
18-Oct 13 9 19 15 156 98 59% 191 154 24%
19-Oct 10 6 16 12 166 104 60% 201 160 26%
20-Oct 4 8 10 14 170 112 52% 205 168 22%
21-Oct 0 7 6 13 170 119 43% 205 175 17%
22-Oct 1 12 7 18 171 131 31% 206 187 10%
23-Oct 0 10 6 16 171 141 21% 206 197 5%
24-Oct 3 11 9 17 174 152 14% 209 208 0%
25-Oct 14 0 20 6 188 152 24% 223 208 7%
26-Oct 7 0 13 6 195 152 28% 230 208 11%
27-Oct 17 0 23 6 212 152 39% 247 208 19%
28-Oct 21 0 27 6 233 152 53% 268 208 29%
29-Oct 19 11 25 17 252 163 55% 287 219 31%
30-Oct 7 15 13 21 259 178 46% 294 234 26%
31-Oct 0 20 6 26 259 198 31% 294 254 16%
1-Nov 0 24 3 27 0 24 100% 294 278 6%




2-Nov 17 24 20 27 17 48 -65% 311 302 3%

3-Nov 23 18 26 21 40 66 -39% 334 320 4%

4-Nov 22 11 25 14 62 77 -19% 356 331 8%

5-Nov 3 11 6 14 65 88 -26% 359 342 5%

6-Nov 0 18 3 21 65 106 -39% 359 360 0%

7-Nov 3 7 6 10 68 113 -40% 362 367 -1%
8-Nov 10 20 13 23 78 133 -41% 372 387 -4%
9-Nov 19 23 22 26 97 156 -38% 391 410 -5%
10-Nov 18 20 21 23 115 176 -35% 409 430 -5%
11-Nov 5 23 8 26 120 199 -40% 414 453 -9%
12-Nov 17 28 20 31 137 227 -40% 431 481 -10%
13-Nov 26 29 29 32 163 256 -36% 457 510 -10%
14-Nov 27 22 30 25 190 278 -32% 484 532 -9%
15-Nov 18 22 21 25 208 300 -31% 502 554 -9%
16-Nov 11 12 14 15 219 312 -30% 513 566 -9%
17-Nov 10 11 13 14 229 323 -29% 523 577 -9%
18-Nov 13 18 16 21 242 341 -29% 536 595 -10%
19-Nov 14 21 17 24 256 362 -29% 550 616 -11%
20-Nov 18 30 21 33 274 392 -30% 568 646 -12%
21-Nov 18 30 21 33 292 422 -31% 586 676 -13%
22-Nov 17 19 20 22 309 441 -30% 603 695 -13%
23-Nov 20 19 23 22 329 460 -28% 623 714 -13%
24-Nov 19 25 22 28 348 485 -28% 642 739 -13%
25-Nov 20 33 23 36 368 518 -29% 662 772 -14%
26-Nov 24 27 27 30 392 545 -28% 686 799 -14%
27-Nov 21 18 24 21 413 563 -27% 707 817 -13%
28-Nov 22 29 25 32 435 592 -27% 729 846 -14%
29-Nov 24 32 27 35 459 624 -26% 753 878 -14%
30-Nov 28 26 31 29 487 650 -25% 781 904 -14%
1-Dec 31 18 34 21 31 18 2% 812 922 -12%
2-Dec 32 18 35 21 63 36 75% 844 940 -10%
3-Dec 31 21 34 24 94 57 65% 875 961 -9%
4-Dec 31 21 34 24 125 78 60% 906 982 -8%




5-Dec 28 28 31 31 153 106 44% 934 1010 -8%
6-Dec 34 35 37 38 187 141 33% 968 1045 -7%
7-Dec 32 37 35 40 219 178 23% 1000 1082 -8%
8-Dec 24 30 27 33 243 208 17% 1024 1112 -8%
9-Dec 24 22 27 25 267 230 16% 1048 1134 -8%
10-Dec 27 12 30 15 294 242 21% 1075 1146 -6%
11-Dec 15 14 18 17 309 256 21% 1090 1160 -6%
12-Dec 22 26 25 29 331 282 17% 1112 1186 -6%
13-Dec 36 26 39 29 367 308 19% 1148 1212 -5%
14-Dec 36 33 39 36 403 341 18% 1184 1245 -5%
15-Dec 36 21 39 24 439 362 21% 1220 1266 -4%
16-Dec 27 19 30 22 466 381 22% 1247 1285 -3%
17-Dec 12 17 15 20 478 398 20% 1259 1302 -3%
18-Dec 21 11 24 14 499 409 22% 1280 1313 -3%




